Partition Extenders

CLAMP

CLEAR PANEL
ITEM #
PEC1824-A
PEC2424-A
PEC1829-A
PEC3024-A
PEC2429-A
PEC1836-A
PEC3029-A
PEC2436-A
PEC1842-A
PEC3036-A
PEC2442-A
PEC1848-A
PEC3042-A
PEC2448-A
PEC3048-A
PEC1859-A
PEC2459-A
PEC3059-A

SIZE

18"H x 24"W
24"H x 24"W
18"Hx 29"W
30"H x 24"W
24"H X 29"W
18"Hx 36"W
30"H x 29"W
24"H x 36"W
18"Hx 42'W
30"H x 36'W
24"H X 42"W
18"H x 48"W
30"H x 42'W
24"H x 48"W
30"H x 48'W
18"H x 59"W
24"H X 59"W
30"H x 59'W

FROSTED PANEL

LIST PRICE ITEM #

$293.00 PEF1824-A
$311.00 PEF2424-A
$330.00 PEF1829-A
$341.00 PEF3024-A
$348.00 PEF2429-A
$366.00 PEF1836-A
$378.00 PEF3029-A
$383.00 PEF2436-A
$402.00 PEF1842-A
$414.00 PEF3036-A
$420.00 PEF2442-A
$438.00 PEF1848-A
$450.00 PEF3042-A
$474.00 PEF2448-A
$510.00 PEF3048-A
$619.00 PEF1859-A
$654.00 PEF2459-A
$715.00 PEF3059-A

SIZE

18"H x 24"W
24"H x 24"'W
18"H x 29"W
30"H x 24"W
24"H x 29"W
18"H x 36"W
30"H x 29"W
24"H x 36"W
18"H x 42"W
30"H x 36"W
24"H x 42"W
18"H x 48"W
30"H x 42"W
24"H x 48"W
30"H x 48"W
18"H x 59"W
24"H x 59"W
30"H x 59"W

LIST PRICE
$306.00
$324.00
$348.00
$359.00
$366.00
$383.00
$396.00
$402.00
$426.00
$431.00
$438.00
$455.00
$468.00
$492.00
$534.00
$648.00
$684.00
$744.00

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX

e Hardware for easy installation

PRODUCT DETAILS

Plastic panel is easy to clean and disinfect

Available in clear or frosted thermoplastic surface
Available in 3 heights and 6 widths
Fits most cubicle and panel systems

Clamps work on square and radius edge
Carries a 1-year warranty
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Partition Extenders

TAPE

CLEAR PANEL
ITEM #
PEC1824-T
PEC2424-T
PEC1829-T
PEC3024-T
PEC2429-T
PEC1836-T
PEC3029-T
PEC2436-T
PEC1842-T
PEC3036-T
PEC2442-T
PEC1848-T
PEC3042-T
PEC2448T
PEC3048-T
PEC1859-T
PEC2459-T
PEC3059-T

SIZE

18"H x 24"W
24"H x 24"W
18"Hx 29"W
30"H x 24"W
24"H X 29"W
18"Hx 36"W
30"H x 29'W
24"H x 36"W
18"H x 42'W
30"H X 36"W
24"H X 42'W
18"H x 48"W
30"H x 42'W
24"H x 48"W
30"H x 48"W
18"H x 59"W
24"H X 59"W
30"H X 59"W

FROSTED PANEL

LIST PRICE ITEM #

$234.00 PEF1824-T
$252.00 PEF2424-T
$269.00 PEF1829-T
$282.00 PEF3024-T
$287.00 PEF2429-T
$306.00 PEF1836-T
$317.00 PEF3029-T
$324.00 PEF2436-T
$341.00 PEF1842-T
$354.00 PEF3036-T
$359.00 PEF2442-T
$378.00 PEF1848-T
$390.00 PEF3042-T
$396.00 PEF2448-T
$450.00 PEF3048-T
$558.00 PEF1859-T
$576.00 PEF2459-T
$654.00 PEF3059-T

SIZE

18"H x 24"W
24"H x 24"W
18"H x 29"W
30"H x 24"W
24"H x 29"W
18"H x 36"W
30"H x 29"W
24"H x 36"W
18"H x 42"'W
30"H x 36"W
24"H x 42"W
18"H x 48"W
30"H x 42"W
24"H x 48"W
30"H x 48'W
18"H x 59"W
24"H x 59"W
30"H x 59"W

LIST PRICE
$245.00
$263.00
$282.00
$293.00
$300.00
$317.00
$330.00
$335.00
$359.00
$366.00
$378.00
$396.00
$407.00
$414.00
$468.00
$582.00
$600.00
$684.00

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

e Hardware for easy installation

PRODUCT DETAILS

Plastic panel is easy to clean and disinfect

Available in clear or frosted thermoplastic surface
Available in 3 heights and 6 widths
Fits most cubicle and panel systems

Tape works on square edge only

Carries a 1-year warranty
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Partition Extenders

SCREWS

CLEAR PANEL
ITEM #
PEC1824-H
PEC2424-H
PEC1829-H
PEC3024-H
PEC2429-H
i i PEC1836-H
0 3 PEC3029-H
PEC2436-H
PEC1842-H
PEC3036-H
PEC2442-H
PEC1848-H
PEC3042-H
PEC2448-H
PEC3048-H
PEC1859-H
PEC2459-H
PEC3059-H

SIZE

18"H x 24"W
24"H x 24"W
18"H x 29"W
30"H x 24"W
24"H x 29"W
18"H x 36"W
30"H x 29"W
24"H x 36"W
18"H x 42"W
30"H x 36"W
24"H x 42"W
18"H x 48"W
30"H x 42"W
24"H x 48"W
30"H x 48'W
18"H x 59"W
24"H x 59"W
30"H x 59"W

LIST PRI
$197.00

$215.00
$234.00
$245.00
$252.00
$269.00
$282.00
$287.00
$306.00
$306.00
$324.00
$341.00
$341.00
$359.00
$402.00
$522.00
$540.00
$606.00

FROSTED PANEL

CE ITEM # SIZE LIST PRICE
PEF1824-H 18"H x 24"W $210.00
PEF2424-H 24"H x 24"W $228.00
PEF1829-H 18"H x 29"W $245.00
PEF3024-H 30"H x 24"'W $258.00
PEF2429-H 24"H x 29"W $263.00
PEF1836-H 18"H x 36"W $282.00
PEF3029-H 30"H x 29"W $293.00
PEF2436-H 24"H x 36"W $300.00
PEF3036-H 30"H x 36"W $317.00
PEF1842-H 18"H x 42"'W $324.00
PEF2442-H 24"H x 42"W $341.00
PEF1848-H 18"H x 48"W $359.00
PEF3042-H 30"H x 42"W $359.00
PEF2448-H 24"H x 48"W $378.00
PEF3048-H 30"H x 48"W $420.00
PEF1859-H 18"H x 59"W $546.00
PEF2459-H 24"H x 59"W $564.00
PEF3059-H 30"H x 59"W $636.00

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

e Hardware for easy installation

PRODUCT DETAILS

Plastic panel is easy to clean and disinfect
Available in clear or frosted thermoplastic surface
Available in 3 heights and 6 widths

Fits most cubicle and panel systems

Screws work on square edge only

Carries a 1-year warranty
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